→ 21926	<u>96 JUL 24 AN1</u>	:12	Vol. M96 Page 22260	
s space reserved for County Filing Officer u	se only			
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERC REAL PROPERTY - /		FINANCING STATEMENT	
	FORM FOR COUNTY FI	LING OFFICER USE		
IS FINANCING STATEMENT IS presen	ted to the county filing of	ficer pursuant to the	Uniform Commercial Code. 4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):	
A. Debtor Name(s): KENT VIVIAN HEALEY 7203 N. LEONARD OREGON 97203 18. Debtor Walling Address(se): 7203 N. LEONARD PORTLAND, OREGON 97203	2A. Secured Party Name(s): BONANZA HOMES, INC. 2B. Address of Secured Party from which s information is obtainable: 280.6. DRCEETC HTMAY		4B, Address of Assignee:	
		k K appEcchia);		
This financing statement covers the following typ	es (or items) of property (chec			
The goods are to become fixtures on:		The above timber is	s standing on.	
real estate)				
SEE ATTAC				
and the financing statement is to be filed f owner is:	or record in the real estate rec		ot have an interest of record) The name of a record	
Check box il products of collateral are also	o covered	Number of attached addit	ional sheets: es a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79.	
Br: Les Hotel et les	Pless			
Signature(s) of the Debtor required in most ce	- //		red Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020	
. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRU	CTIONS		
2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this for sheets need to be presented to the county filing of				
State. Send the Original to the county liling onice	н.		. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary o	
 After the recording process is completed the co be used to terminate this document. 	aunty filing officer will return the	e document to the party ind	ficated. The printed termination statement below r	
5. The RECOHDING FEE must accompany the d	ocument. The fee is \$5 per p	ନପୁଡ.	and the second	
6. Be sure that the financing statement has been	properly signed. Do not sign t	he termination statement (below) until this document is to be terministry.	
according Party contact name:PATRICIA	M. MC GRATH	_	TERMINATION STATEMENT	
	81–1677	- This statement	This statement of termination of financing is presented for filin pursuant to the Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Part no longer claims a security interest in the the financing statem bearing the recording number shown above.	
Return to: (name and	address)	pursuant to the		
BONANZA HOMES, INC. 280 S. PACIFIC HIWAY		. Coarning the root		
WOODBURN, OREGON 97071				
	•	By:		
Please do not type outside o	I brockstori otoo	J Cimph	ine of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)	

.

~ /

10 x

1

Ľ

-15

Lot 6, Block 96, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES HIGHWAY 66 UNIT, PLAT NO. 4, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

5.1

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed	for record at request	of Bonanza Homes,		the <u>24th</u> day
of	July	A.D., 19 96 at 11:12	o'clockAM., and du	ly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u> ,
		of Mortgages	on Page <u>222</u>	260
			Bernetha G Letsch,	County Clerk
FEE \$10.00	\$10.00		By Ch	un 1 Frould
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·····	X
				0